AUTUMN TERM 1 CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR YOUR DIARY
Writing in green indicates that parents are welcome to attend

DATE DAY TIME TIME TO ACTIVITY YEAR REG
FROM
05 September 2017 Tuesday 08:55:00 |15:20:00 |Children back to school 1,2,3,4,5,6
Tuesday 08:55:00 |12:00:00 [Half day reception children only Reception
13 September 2017 Wednesday 19:00:00 20:00:00 |PTFA AGM EVERYONE WELCOME All
15 September 2017 Friday 15:00:00 Enrolment for Page Turners Course - help your child with reading - funding available
18 September 2017 Monday Ugandaid Assembly 1,2,3,4,5,6
18 September 2017 Monday 15:30:00 [16:00:00 |Y6 Parents Meeting for Winmarleigh Hall and Y6 pupils only Y6 Parents|
20 September 2017 Wednesday 09:00:00 |9:30:00 Y4 Parents Reading Meeting - all Y4 Parents welcome Y4
21 September 2017 Thursday Flute lessons begin Y5
Parents only - Page Turners Course begins
22 September 2017 Friday Week 1 of 3 PARENTS
27 September 2017 | Wednesday 08:55:00 | winmaricigh Hall - Y6 Residential Y6
28 September 2017 Thursday 09:00:00 [10:00:00 [Maths parent workshop KS1. All Y1 and Y2 Parentss Welcome R,1and 2
15:20:00 |17:15:00 |PTFA Cinema night KS1 and KS2 R,1,2,3,4,5,6
Parents only - Page Turners Course
29 September 2017 Friday Week 2 of 3 PARENTS
15:20:00 [Winmarleigh Hall Y6 Residential - Children return Y6
02 October 2017 WEEK 08:55:00 [15:20:00 [Music Week All
03 October 2017 Tuesday 09:00:00 |10:00:00 [Maths Workshop for Parents KS2. All Y3,Y4,Y5 andeY6 Parents Welcome 3,4,5,6
05 October 2017 Thursday 10:00:00 |10:30:00 |Presto Music Performance 1,2,3,4,5,6
Parents only - Page Turners Course
06 October 2017 Friday Week 3 of 3 PARENTS
16 October 2017 Monday 09:00:00 |10:00:00 Y4 Parents Reading Meeting. All Y4 Parents Welcome 4
18 October 2017 Wednesday 09:00:00 |10:00:00 |Reception Parents Reading Workshop. All Reception Parents Welcome R
19 October 2017 Thursday 17:30:00 18:30:00 |[PTFA Disco - EYFS and KS1 N,R,1,2
18:45:00 |19:45:00 |PTFA Disco - KS2 3,4,5,6
20 October 2017 Friday 08:55:00 |15:20:00 |Break up for October Half Term All
OCTOBER HALF TERM
30 October 2017 Monday 08:55:00 |15:20:00 |Children back to school All
08:55:00 Nasal flu drops from the school nurse - Consent form must be completed R,1,2,3,4
Parents only - Keeping up with the kids course - Funding available
Week 1 of 5 PARENTS
31 October 2017 Tuesday 09:00:00 |10:00:00 |Y4 Parents Reading Meeting - all Y4 Parents welcome Y4
15:30:00 |16:30:00 |Parents Evening by appointment All except 4S
01 November 2017 Wednesday 15:30:00 [16:30:00 |4S only Parents Evening by appointment 4S
02 November 2017 Wednesday 15:30:00 [18:30:00 |Parents Evening by appointment All
Parents only - Keeping up with the kids course
06 November 2017 Monday Week 2 of 5 PARENTS
08 November 2017 Wednesday Open Day - All Welcome
Parents only - Keeping up with the kids course
13 November 2017 Monday Week 3 of 5
14 November 2017 Tuesday 08:55:00 Castleton Residential trip for Y5 depart Y5
15 November 2017 Wednesday 15:20:00 [Castleton Residential for Y5 Return Y5
Parents only - Keeping up with the kids course
20 November 2017 Monday Week 4 of 5 PARENTS
21 November 2017 Tuesday 09:00:00 [10:00:00 [Y1 Parents Phonics Workshop - All Y1 Parents Welcome Y1
Parents only - Keeping up with the kids course
27 November 2017 Monday Week 5 of 5 PARENTS
29 November 2017 Wednesday 09:00:00 |9:30:00 Y4 Parents Reading Celebration - All Y4 Parents Welcome Y4
30 November 2017 Thursday 09:30:00 [10:00:00 [Y5 Flute concert - Parents are welcome to attend Y5
02 December 2017 Saturday 14:30:00 [16:30:00 |PTFA Christmas Fair All
04 December 2017 Monday 13:15:00 |15:15:00 |Parents only - Crafty Christmas - Funding available PARENTS
11 December 2017 Monday 13:15:00 |15:15:00 |Parents only - Crafty Christmas - Funding available PARENTS
12 December 2017 Tuesday 14:00:00 |18:50:00 |EYFS Christmas Celebrations N,R
13 December 2017 Wednesday 09:15:00 |15:20:00 |EYFS Christmas Celebrations N,R
14:00:00 15:00:00 |[KS1 Production all Y1 and Y2 Parents Welcome Y1,Y2
14 December 2017 Thursday 09:15:00 10:15:00 |[KS1 Production all Y1 and Y2 Parents Welcome Y1,Y2
Christmas Dinner Day for school dinner children, (opt in by arrangement for packed lunch
pupils details will follow) All
18 December 2017 Monday PM EYFS/KS1 Christmas Party N,R,1,2
19 December 2017 Tuesday 09:15:00 10:00:00 [Carol Concert - LKS2 - Y3 and Y4 Parents Welcome 3,4
PM Christmas Party KS2 3,4,5,6
15:20:00 [16:30:00 |PTFA Cinema night for Reception children only R
20 December 2017 Wednesday 08:55:00 |15:20:00 [Last day of term, children break up for Christmas Holidays All
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
03 January 2018 Wednesday 08:55:00 |15:20:00 [All children return to school All




